FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-201-003

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

60FT
392 NORTHWOCD SUBD 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-15-64
8-B -68

1=8~79
5-2-85

12-26-85
10-29-91

4-19-96

ANDERSON LAWRENCE E & DORIS L
CASTLE CHARLZS W & LENORA M.
CAMPBELL, EMITT & VAE

COOK RICHARD E

VETERANS AFFAIRS ADMINISTRATOR OF
HARRISON WILLIAM R & MARGIE A

HARRISON MARGIE A
JENKINS JAY R & HOPE MARKS

C.F.21.90

NO C.F.
NO C,.F.

NO C.F.
S.P. 45,000




